
Sr.No.

Application 

no. Name of the child Name of the parent Category

No. of 

transfers

Lottery 

no.

1 25 KAPPA SMITH.K.S KAPPA KONDAL I 0 1

2 47 S.SANJANA SASI KUMAR.P VI 0 2

3 11 G A ANANYA A G ANANDH V 0 3

4 66 S.SIVADHAREN J.SUDHERSON III 1 4

5 43 D AARUDHRA R DURAI MURUGAN VI 0 5

6 31 NAEMIYON Y YOGESHWARAN S I 0 6

7 33 S VEDHASRI P KAVITHA IV 2 7

8 30 R.V.SAI ROSHAN R.VEERARAHULU VI 0 8

Sr. No.
Application 

no. 
Name of the child Name of the parent Category

No. of 

transfers

Lottery 

No.

1 44 R SHASHTIKA RAJKUMAR S I 0 1

2 12 C ROOPAK GANESH K CHANDRU I 0 2

3 15 AARAV BEHERA SUJIT KUMAR BEHERA I 0 3

4 19 ZIA FRANCIS FRANCIS PHILIP BARCLAY I 0 4

5 25 KAPPA SMITH.K.S KAPPA KONDAL I 0 5

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CUTN,THIRUVARUR
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6 31 NAEMIYON Y YOGESHWARAN S I 0 6

                    BALVATIKA 1   CATEGORY-2 PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LOTTERY RESULT                                                                                                                      

Sr. No.
Application 

no. 
Name of the child Name of the parent Category

No. of 

transfers

Lottery 

No.

7 14 P A KRISHMITHA PRASATH G II 0 7

                      BALVATIKA 1 CATEGORY-3  PROVISIONALLY SELECTED  LOTTERY RESULT                                                                                                                      

Sr. No.
Application 

no. 
Name of the child Name of the parent Category

No. of 

transfers

Lottery 

No.

8 66 S.SIVADHAREN J.SUDHERSON III 1 8

9 28 S.SIVA ADHITHIYAN M.SATHISH III 0 9

                       BALVATIKA 1 CATEGORY-4  PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LOTTERY RESULT                                                                                                                      

Sr. No.
Application 

no. 
Name of the child Name of the parent Category

No. of 

transfers

Lottery 

No.

10 51 A.M.MITHRAN MANIVANNAN IV 3 10

11 33 S VEDHASRI P KAVITHA IV 2 11

12 20 D SHIVAYAZHINI K DHIVAKAR IV 2 12

13 1 KAVIYUVAN NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN S IV 1 13

14 22 G MAGIZHINI V GOKULRAM IV 1 14

15 59 E.DASWANTH M.ELAVARASAN IV 0 15

16 37 P TAMIZHINI S PALANIVEL IV 0 16



                      BALVATIKA 1-  CATEGORY-5  PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LOTTERY RESULT                                                                                                                      

Sr. No.
Application 

no. 
Name of the child Name of the parent Category

No. of 

transfers

Lottery 

No.

17 11 G A ANANYA A G ANANDH V 0 17

18 63 M VIMALESH MURALI V 0 18

Sr. No.
Application 

no. 
Name of the child Name of the parent Category

No. of 

transfers

Lottery 

No.

19 3 S SAISARAN D SENTHIL VI 0 19

20 8 YATHINI NACHIYAR A DESABANTHULU VI 0 20

21 17 R HARSHA VARDHINI G RAJASEKAR VI 0 21

22 2 HARSHINI SURESH M VI 0 22

23 48 M.S.PIRANAV M.MOHANRAJ VI 0 23

24 24 E.THARAKESH ELAYARAJA.K VI 0 24

25 9 A SHIVANYA P AJITHPANDY VI 0 WL1

26 43 D AARUDHRA R DURAI MURUGAN VI 0 WL2

27 32 M SUSAANDHAN S MUTHAZHAGAN VI 0 WL3

28 10 M ARIVAZHAGI N MOSIKEERAN VI 0 WL4

29 23 N.NAVINAZHINI T.NAMBIVALAVAN VI 0 WL5

30 50 S.A.ANISHASRI SHANKAR VI 0 WL6

31 57 A.KAYALVIZHI ARUNKUMAR VI 0 WL7

32 30 R.V.SAI ROSHAN R.VEERARAHULU VI 0 WL8

BALVATIKA 1 -CATEGORY-6  PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LOTTERY RESULT                        



33 27 R.RAKSHITHA SRI G.RAJESH VI 0 WL9

34 42 AGARAN PURATCHIDASAN P VI 0 WL10

35 7 T YOGIMITHRAN J THAMARAIRAJ VI 0 WL11

36 29 D.KURALLISAI R.DEEPAN CHAKRAVARTHY VI 0 WL12

37 18 V LITHRAN VINOTH VI 0 WL13

38 56 AADHIRA SUDHAKAR.V VI 0 WL14

39 64 V.PRIYADHARSHAN S.VINOTH VI 0 WL15

40 35 RIDHAYA V S RAMYA VI 0 WL16

41 36 S THRUNESVARAN G SELVAVIGNESWARAN VI 0 WL17

42 13 D HIRTHIKSHA DAVID G VI 0 WL18

43 65 SHREE KUMARAN ARS. MURUGESAN VI 0 WL19

44 54 M.JETHIKA MANIKANDAN VI 0 WL20

45 52 JAIADITHYA BHARATH VI 0 WL21

46 41 KAVIMARAN K KARLMARX G VI 0 WL22

47 4 RAMCHARAN P PRASANTH M VI 0 WL23

48 45 HESHVIKA SRI S SATHIYARAJ A VI 0 WL24

49 49 DHANUSRI.T TAMILVANAN.G VI 0 WL25

50 5 B TANVIK BALAJI VI 0 WL26

51 16 R R AATHIYAA R RAJAGURU VI 0 WL27

52 26 R.KUZHALINI E.RAJESH KUMAR VI 0 WL28

53 61 M S TAMILINI MURUGUPANDIAN P VI 0 WL29

54 67 POORNAKALA PULIBALAN VI 0 WL30

55 38 EHYINI A ARIVUSELVAN G VI 0 WL31



56 46 N.JAIVARSHAN NIRUBAN SHAKRAVARTHY VI 0 WL32

57 58 SATHYAPRIYAN.V VINOTH SHARMA VI 0 WL33

58 55 KAVINYAA.N NISHANTH VI 0 WL34

59 68 R B ATHIKAYAN RAJ RAVANAN VI 0 WL35

60 62 B.YASODHAN BARANITHARAN.N VI 0 WL36

61 47 S.SANJANA SASI KUMAR.P VI 0 WL37

62 40 SARVAJITH K KALIDOSS C VI 0 WL38

63 34 E N NALAN ELAVARASAN VI 0 WL39

64 39 RITHANYA S R SENTHILRAJ VI 0 WL40

65 21 KETHAN S SIVARAJ VI 0 WL41

66 60 S DHARANIKAN K SATHYARAJ VI 0 WL42

67 6 RA RAKSHANA A RAJMOHAN VI 0 WL43

68 53 S.E.SABOOVITHA SATHYASEELAN VI 0 WL44

Sr. No.
Application 

no. 
Name of the child Name of the parent Category

No. of 

transfers

Lottery 

No.

1 29 D.KURALLISAI R.DEEPAN CHAKRAVARTHY VI 0 WL1

2 58 SATHYAPRIYAN.V VINOTH SHARMA VI 0 WL2

3 67 POORNAKALA PULIBALAN VI 0 WL3

4 23 N.NAVINAZHINI T.NAMBIVALAVAN VI 0 WL4

5 44 SHASHTIKA RAJKUMAR S I 0 WL5
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6 28 S.SIVA ADHITHIYAN M.SATHISH III 0 WL6

7 54 M.JETHIKA MANIKANDAN VI 0 WL7

8 61 M S TAMILINI MURUGUPANDIAN P VI 0 WL8

9 12 C ROOPAK GANESH K CHANDRU I 0 WL9

10 53 S.E.SABOOVITHA SATHYASEELAN VI 0 WL10

11 62 B.YASODHAN BARANITHARAN.N VI 0 WL11

12 38 EHYINI A ARIVUSELVAN G VI 0 WL12

13 10 M ARIVAZHAGI N MOSIKEERAN VI 0 WL13

14 40 SARVAJITH K KALIDOSS C VI 0 WL14

15 18 V LITHRAN VINOTH VI 0 WL15

16 35 RIDHAYA V S RAMYA VI 0 WL16

17 41 KAVIMARAN K KARLMARX G VI 0 WL17

18 32 M SUSAANDHAN S MUTHAZHAGAN VI 0 WL18

19 55 KAVINYAA.N NISHANTH VI 0 WL19

20 42 AGARAN PURATCHIDASAN P VI 0 WL20

21 49 DHANUSRI.T TAMILVANAN.G VI 0 WL21

22 64 V.PRIYADHARSHAN S.VINOTH VI 0 WL22

23 6 RA RAKSHANA A RAJMOHAN VI 0 WL23

24 20 D SHIVAYAZHINI K DHIVAKAR IV 2 WL24

25 56 AADHIRA SUDHAKAR.V VI 0 WL25

26 22 G MAGIZHINI V GOKULRAM IV 1 WL26

27 34 E N NALAN ELAVARASAN VI 0 WL27

28 48 M.S.PIRANAV M.MOHANRAJ VI 0 WL28



29 16 R R AATHIYAA R RAJAGURU VI 0 WL29

30 65 SHREE KUMARAN ARS. MURUGESAN VI 0 WL30

31 26 R.KUZHALINI E.RAJESH KUMAR VI 0 WL31

32 68 R B ATHIKAYAN RAJ RAVANAN VI 0 WL32

33 17 R HARSHA VARDHINI G RAJASEKAR VI 0 WL33

34 46 N.JAIVARSHAN NIRUBAN SHAKRAVARTHY VI 0 WL34

35 45 HESHVIKA SRI S SATHIYARAJ A VI 0 WL35

36 2 HARSHINI SURESH M VI 0 WL36

37 21 KETHAN S SIVARAJ VI 0 WL37

38 13 D HIRTHIKSHA DAVID G VI 0 WL38

39 50 S.A.ANISHASRI SHANKAR VI 0 WL39

40 51 A.M.MITHRAN MANIVANNAN IV 3 WL40

41 60 S DHARANIKAN K SATHYARAJ VI 0 WL41

42 39 RITHANYA S R SENTHILRAJ VI 0 WL42

43 36 S THRUNESVARAN G SELVAVIGNESWARAN VI 0 WL43

44 3 S SAISARAN D SENTHIL VI 0 WL44

45 57 A.KAYALVIZHI ARUNKUMAR VI 0 WL45

46 7 T YOGIMITHRAN J THAMARAIRAJ VI 0 WL46

47 9 A SHIVANYA P AJITHPANDY VI 0 WL47

48 8 YATHINI NACHIYAR A DESABANTHULU VI 0 WL48

49 5 B TANVIK BALAJI VI 0 WL49

50 52 JAIADITHYA BHARATH VI 0 WL50

51 24 E.THARAKESH ELAYARAJA.K VI 0 WL51



52 59 E.DASWANTH M.ELAVARASAN IV 0 WL52

53 27 R.RAKSHITHA SRI G.RAJESH VI 0 WL53
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